

Bid Tally Sheet

Sale Parcel: 3 Tax Parcel: 005-016-06-000

Minimum Bid: \$8,917.20

Name of Former Record Owner: Leann N Middleton

Name	Amount of Bid
SLE of Alaska LLC	26,110 ⁰⁰
Mathew Maxon	44,750 ⁰⁰
Carolyn Wehr	66,720 ⁰⁰
Randy Kopischke	20,000 ⁰⁰
Zachariah Sarti	21,112 ⁰⁰
Sherrie Ace	50,008 ⁰⁰
AESV LLC	32,180 ⁰⁰
Michael Schlei	36,660 ⁰⁰
Brent Jennison	42,776 ⁰⁰
David Hannan	10,104 ⁰⁰
David Abuobaid	68,150 ⁰⁰
Annette Wilson	54,004 ⁰⁰
Anthony Lerma	77,394 ⁰⁰
James Mallon	32,032 ⁰⁰

Bid Tally Sheet

Sale Parcel: 5

Tax Parcel: 006-142-31-000

Minimum Bid: \$7,532.03

Name of Former Record Owner: Teresa Braxton Estate

Name	Amount of Bid
Terry Cummings	28,400 ⁰⁰
Timothy L. Grediagin	36,880 ⁰⁰
Sherrie Ace	30,008 ⁰⁰
AESV LLC	21,632 ⁰⁰
Alfie Oyao	8,099 ⁹⁸
Brent Jennison	12,877 ⁰⁰
David Hannon	20,104 ⁰⁰
John Marke	31,657 ⁹⁹
Kristen Abegg	15,015 ⁰⁰
Lukas Fellman	15,624 ⁰⁰
Annette Wilson	52,759 ⁰⁰
Anthon Lemma	51,396 ⁰⁰

Bid Tally Sheet

Sale Parcel: 6

Tax Parcel: 010-194-16-000

Minimum Bid: \$7,039.13

Name of Former Record Owner: John Perry

Name	Amount of Bid
Joseph Gunder	30,444 ⁰⁶
Richard Waner	21,616 ⁰⁰
Sherrie Ace	50,008 ⁰⁰
AESV LLC	40,212 ⁰⁶
Ben Jensen	36,000 ⁰⁰
Brent Jennison	8,269 ⁰⁰
Frontier Properties	40,000 ⁰⁰
David Hannon	8,104 ⁰⁰
Joseph Kaufman	51,397 ⁰⁰
Stanley Bagdan	52,604 ⁰⁰
James Malton	36,016 ⁰⁰
Benjamin Wilkins	28,000 ⁰⁰

Bid Tally Sheet

Sale Parcel: 10 Tax Parcel: 014-291-73-000

Minimum Bid: \$19,951.83

Name of Former Record Owner: Goard Estate

Name	Amount of Bid
SLE of Alaska	72,100 ⁰⁰ / ₁₀₀
Bob Nesbitt	58,000 ⁰⁰ / ₁₀₀
Sherrie Ace	90,003 ⁰⁰ / ₁₀₀
Theresa Malijan	51,500 ⁰⁰ / ₁₀₀
AESV LLC	60,348 ⁰⁶ / ₁₀₀
Michael Schlei	40,224 ⁰⁶ / ₁₀₀
Brent Jennison	29,625 ⁰⁰ / ₁₀₀
Frontier Properties	80,000 ⁰⁶ / ₁₀₀
David Abubaid (Declined)	160,250 ⁰⁶ / ₁₀₀
Patsy Smith	25,027 ⁰⁶ / ₁₀₀
Allen Combs	50,000 ⁰⁴ / ₁₀₀

Bid Tally Sheet

Sale Parcel: 11 Tax Parcel: 016-112-10-000

Minimum Bid: \$26,920.47

Name of Former Record Owner: David Paul Biesemeyer

Name	Amount of Bid
SLE of Alaska	260,110 ⁰⁰
Carolyn Wehr	262,548 ⁰⁰
Sherrie Ace	150,003
Ferry Mitam DQ	53,000⁰⁰
Theresa Malijan	104,500 ⁰⁰
AFSV LLC	216,148 ⁰⁰
Demitry Petrishak	102,102 ¹⁰
Ben Jensen	50,000 ⁰⁰
Brent Jennison	50,000
Frontier Properties Inv	125,595 ⁰⁰
Robert Gerondale	178,000 ⁰⁰
Forensic Polygraph Serv	112,000 ⁰⁰
Oliver Garnett Young	120,400 ⁰⁰
Annette Wilson	62,008 ⁰⁰